
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Y 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY DESTINY 2 Last start winner GBN, 06/10/2020, R5, Y 7P 7P 7P 3/1/2N. Crocker 496707 7/6120

 2 LOCH ROAD 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/10/2020, R10, Y 3P 3P 2P 3/1/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7294

 3 MAGIC BLAZE Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 2P 2Y 6P 3/1/2S. Stedman 488186 15/14169

 4 DANA GEM Last start placegetter GBN, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 4M 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 488116 18/13143

 5 NONNA JOSIE Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 3/1/2M. Conquest 525266 6/0144

 6 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 19/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 5P 7P 3/1/1R. Holt 496711 7/5139

 7 SENOR FURY Weighted points score RIC, 10/01/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 3/1/2G. Schwencke 499537 5/4132

 8 RUN FROM REALITY Weighted points score GEL, 20/10/2020, R7 7P 2P 7P 3/1/2W. White 522863 5/1105

 9 HE'S ACE Last start winner GBN, 31/10/2020, R7, Y 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2R. Matic 498469 5/4132

 10 BOLT ALONG Last start winner GBN, 06/02/2021, R7, Y 1Y 3Y 6Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 494739 4/2104

 11 TIME TO SPARKLE Last start placegetter GBN, 13/10/2020, R6, Y 3P 3P 8P 4/1/2D. Matic 522739 5/3207

 12 KNOW A BLOKE Last start placegetter GBN, 06/02/2021, R4, Y 3Y 8P 8P 4/1/2G. Hughes 489962 3/2152

 13 ZIPPING LEVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4Y 4/1/2M. Curtale 526325 3/2164

 14 OAKLEE BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 2P 4/1/2P. Reid 499139 4/2153

 15 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 532330 3/2150

 16 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R3, P 3P 6Y 8M 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 17/16122

 17 ZANFREY BALE Weighted points score BAL, 18/12/2020, R5 (FTF)P 6P 4C 4/1/2S. Rhodes 526636 2/0115

 18 LEND ME FIFTY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5C 6P 4/1/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/291

 19 TYRONE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 4P 4/1/1P. Reid 499634 4/379

 20 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 499530 2/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Y 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE'S ACE Last start winner GBN, 31/10/2020, R7, Y 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2R. Matic 498469 5/4132

 2 BOLT ALONG Last start winner GBN, 06/02/2021, R7, Y 1Y 3Y 6Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 494739 4/2104

 3 TIME TO SPARKLE Last start placegetter GBN, 13/10/2020, R6, Y 3P 3P 8P 4/1/2D. Matic 522739 5/3207

 4 KNOW A BLOKE Last start placegetter GBN, 06/02/2021, R4, Y 3Y 8P 8P 4/1/2G. Hughes 489962 3/2152

 5 ZIPPING LEVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4Y 4/1/2M. Curtale 526325 3/2164

 6 OAKLEE BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 2P 4/1/2P. Reid 499139 4/2153

 7 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 532330 3/2150

 8 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R3, P 3P 6Y 8M 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 17/16122

 9 ZANFREY BALE Weighted points score BAL, 18/12/2020, R5 (FTF)P 6P 4C 4/1/2S. Rhodes 526636 2/0115

 10 LEND ME FIFTY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5C 6P 4/1/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/291

 11 TYRONE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 4P 4/1/1P. Reid 499634 4/379

 12 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 499530 2/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WAYNE BABY Last start winner RIC, 26/01/2021, R5, Y 2P 1P 2P 5/2G. Coles 523511 4/3284

 2 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 31/10/2020, R7, Y 4P 2P 5P 5/4K. Rowe 528709 2/1168

 3 DANA DAISEY Last start placegetter GBN, 06/02/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1P 2P 5/4P. Reid 530546 2/1157

 4 PREDICTIONS Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R9, Y 7P 3P 6P 5/4M. Conquest 498000 2/1116

 5 UNO HOSTILE Last start placegetter GBN, 06/02/2021, R7, Y 2Y 7P 3P 5/3A. Tutt 519642 2/1116

 6 SECRET SNAPS Last start placegetter GBN, 06/02/2021, R8, Y 2Y 7P 3P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 1/0113

 7 KAY'S SPECIAL Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 7P 2Y 7P 5/1S. Stedman 488184 10/9101

 8 DANDALUP MISTY Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2020, R4, Y 8P 5P 8P 5/4T. Mullin 487872 2/175

 9 KID JAMES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/01/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Curtale 527533 2/0180

 10 RED YANNICK Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Conquest 525749 1/0171

 11 WHISKEY SHOT Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4S. Rhodes 532222 2/1170

 12 ASQUITH BALE Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4S. Rhodes 526095 2/1168

 13 LAGOON SAMUEL Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Webster 536506 1/0151

 14 ROMAN BEAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4R. Matic 532964 1/0142

 15 MY BRO BARDO Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3M 5M 5/4B. Barton 472177 1/0135

 16 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4B. Barton 532965 1/0129

 17 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 491853 2/1114

 18 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R5, P 5P 5Y 2P 5/1S. Stedman 488185 7/6112

 19 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R8, Y 5Y 4P 1P 5/4G. Sheather 531253 1/0109

 20 ALBATROSS ARCHER Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R9, Y 8Y 3Y 5Y 5/3R. Arnold 494174 2/198

 21 KEITHY BALE Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Camilleri 490487 4/398

 22 NEWTOWN JET Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4S. Hazlett 523860 2/095

 23 SENOR GURU 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/4S. Elwin 531249 1/092

 24 DIG DEEP LUCKY Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 1/092

 25 AM I IMPRESSIVE Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6Y 5/3R. Arnold 494177 2/187

 26 MAJOR DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4C. Priestley 522094 1/085

 27 GRAND ELLE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/074

 28 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 2 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 4Y 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Y FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMAN REMISS 1 Last start winner GBN, 10/10/2020, R5, Y 1P 4P 1P 1/2M. Wilcox 522011 15/7296

 2 DANA HANK Last start winner GBN, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 1Y 3P 1Y 1/2R. Edenborough 508730 9/8268

 3 TIKKI Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R7, Y 3P 3P 4P 1/2G. Schwencke 497437 9/8210

 4 HARDAWAY TITAN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R11, M 1M 1M 2P 1/2R. Marsden 488913 27/13370

 5 DANA ACE Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 5P 2/1/1R. Mcdonald 494736 14/13198

 6 HARDAWAY DESTINY 2 Last start winner GBN, 06/10/2020, R5, Y 7P 7P 7P 3/1/2N. Crocker 496707 7/6120

 7 LOCH ROAD 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/10/2020, R10, Y 3P 3P 2P 3/1/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7294

 8 MAGIC BLAZE Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 2P 2Y 6P 3/1/2S. Stedman 488186 15/14169

 9 DANA GEM Last start placegetter GBN, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 4M 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 488116 18/13143

 10 NONNA JOSIE Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 3/1/2M. Conquest 525266 6/0144

 11 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 19/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 5P 7P 3/1/1R. Holt 496711 7/5139

 12 SENOR FURY Weighted points score RIC, 10/01/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 3/1/2G. Schwencke 499537 5/4132

 13 RUN FROM REALITY Weighted points score GEL, 20/10/2020, R7 7P 2P 7P 3/1/2W. White 522863 5/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WE'RE ON LAD Last start placegetter GBN, 06/02/2021, R1, Y 8P 3Y 6Y M/1S. Pulbrook 533376 0/084

 2 ESTHER'S HEART Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/01/2021, R1, P

RIC, 20/01/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1S. Hazlett 532754 0/0106

 3 FASCINATE HANNAH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 11/02/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1S. Hazlett 523975 0/0102

 4 CAUSING MAYHEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 29/08/2020, R2, Y 6Y 3Y 8Y M/1G. Hughes 489066 0/080

 5 PURE VISION First start M/1M. Murphy 533481 0/00

 6 SHE'LL DO ROSE First start M/1C. Sciberras 507678 0/00

 7 BRIDE TO BE First start M/1C. Sciberras 523542 0/00

 8 ROYAL SWEETIE First start M/1D. Warren 534568 0/00

 9 JUSTIN'S GIRL Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 12/02/2021, R1, P 4P M/1C. Lovelee 536499 0/058

 10 FAKE FAKE FAKE Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 21/12/2020, R1, P 5P M/1M. Murphy 532038 0/050

 11 CHIN MUSIC 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1S. Fitch 521200 0/092

 12 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1R. Mcdonald 530555 0/062

 13 ROSA FRANCO Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1C. Sciberras 529797 0/046

 14 BROTHER RAY Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 6Y M/1R. Camilleri 497118 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIG DEEP BUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 5P 3P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 525247 3/0180

 2 TARA SWIFT Last start Country winner GBN, 06/02/2021, R8, Y 1Y 8P 3Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 533374 2/0103

 3 KID JAMES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 15/01/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Curtale 527533 2/1180

 4 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4K. Rowe 528709 2/0168

 5 RUSTY BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 30/01/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4J. Brown 522262 1/0154

 6 ROMAN BEAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4R. Matic 532964 1/0142

 7 SABLE Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4B. Barton 532969 1/0114

 8 MANILA FRED Weighted points score GBN, 15/01/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4G. Sheather 530382 1/0108

 9 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/4S. Elwin 531249 1/092

 10 MAJOR DIAMOND 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4C. Priestley 522094 1/085

 11 GRAND ELLE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/074

 12 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 1 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 4Y 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY TITAN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R11, M 1M 1M 2P 3/1/2R. Marsden 488913 27/11370

 2 ROMAN REMISS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2M. Wilcox 522011 15/7296

 3 LOCH ROAD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/2B. Coleman 497764 13/5294

 4 HARDAWAY DESTINY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/2N. Crocker 496707 7/0120

 5 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 5P 3Y 7P 3/1/2L. Michael 529522 5/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING LEVI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4Y 4/1/2M. Curtale 526325 3/0164

 2 OAKLEE BALE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 2P 4/1/2P. Reid 499139 4/1153

 3 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 4C 4/1/2A. Rowe 528705 4/0143

 4 RHINO JOE Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6P 3P 4/1/2P. Reid 490890 4/1127

 5 LEND ME FIFTY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5C 6P 4/1/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE LAST FINALE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/02/2021, R2, P

GBN, 29/01/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/0138

 2 FASCINATE HANNAH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 11/02/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1S. Hazlett 523975 0/0102

 3 NATION'S CROWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 15/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1S. Hazlett 532750 0/075

 4 SIX FOR TEN First start M/1A. Rowe 528703 0/00

 5 RAGLAN COBRA First start M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/00

 6 CHIN MUSIC 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1S. Fitch 521200 0/092
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